®
 FM/UL-Resilient Seated Gate Valves & Indicator Post
Features:
• Newly advanced design, less
operation torgue  & abrasion
resistance.
• Body & Cover are made of high
grade Ductile Iron.

9 Dust Wiper Rubber EPDM
10 Cap Ductile Iron EN GJS 500-7
11 Bolt Carbon Steel Commercial
12 Washer Carbon Steel Commercial
13 Top Flange Ductile Iron EN GJS 500-7
14 In Hex Bolt Carbon Steel Commercial
15 In Hex Bolt Carbon Steel Commercial
16 Wedge Ductile Iron+Rubber EN GJS 500-7+ EPDM
* DN250&DN300 use bronze.
 NRS Resilient Seated Gate Valves-Fire Fighting-FM/UL
XXXXXXXXXXXX
20132013
®
Size Model No L ØD ØK n-Ød H ØF
IN mm FNC (F/G/X) mm PN16 ANSI PN16 ANSI PN16 ANSI mm mm
2 1/2 65 FNCF-0065 190 185 178 145 140 4-Ø19 4-Ø19 253 305
3 80 FNCF-0080 203 200 191 160 152 8-Ø19 4-Ø19 288 305
4 100 FNCF-0100 229 220 229 180 191 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 321 305
5 125 FNCF-0125 254 250 -- 210 -- 8-Ø19 8-Ø23 372 305
6 150 FNCF-0150 267 285 279 240 241 8-Ø23 8-Ø23 409 305
8 200 FNCF-0200 292 340 343 295 298 12-Ø23 8-Ø23 505 305
10 250 FNCF-0250 330 400 406 355 362 12-Ø28 12-Ø26 580 305
12 300 FNCF-0300 356 455 483 410 432 12-Ø28 12-Ø26 658 305
FNCF FNCX FNCG
Dimension
 NRS Resilient Seated Gate Valves-Fire Fighting-FM/UL
?

12 Nut Carbon Steel Commercial
13 Washer Carbon Steel Commercial
14 In Hex Bolt Carbon Steel Commercial
15 Wedge Ductile Iron+Rubber EN GJS 500-7+EPDM
 RS Resilient Seated Gate Valves-Fire Fighting-FM/UL
* DN250&DN300 use bronze.
XXXXXXXXXXXX
20132013
®
Size Model No L ØD ØK n-Ød
H
close
H1
open
IN mm FRH (F/G/X) mm PN16 ANSI PN16 ANSI PN16 ANSI mm mm
2 50 FRHF-0050 178 165 152 125 121 4-Ø19 4-Ø19 312 382
2 1/2 65 FRHF-0065 190 185 178 145 140 4-Ø19 4-Ø19 338 408
3 80 FRHF-0080 203 200 191 160 152 8-Ø19 4-Ø19 393 480
4 100 FRHF-0100 229 220 229 180 191 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 441 544
5 125 FRHF-0125 254 250 -- 210 -- 8-Ø19 8-Ø23 559 692
6 150 FRHF-0150 267 285 279 240 241 8-Ø23 8-Ø23 598 759
8 200 FRHF-0200 292 340 343 295 298 12-Ø23 8-Ø23 743 953
10 250 FRHF-0250 330 400 406 355 362 12-Ø28 12-Ø26 880 1140
12 300 FRHF-0300 356 455 483 410 432 12-Ø28 12-Ø26 1009 1319
FRHF FRHX FRHG
 RS Resilient Seated Gate Valves-Fire Fighting-FM/UL
Dimension
? ?